
Ashby Art Club 2024-25 Season Programme 
Painting nights every Monday 7 – 9 pm 

Painting mornings 2nd and 4th Wednesday,  9.30 – 12 
Smisby Village Hall 

September 2024 
Monday 2 September 2024-25  Season start date. Painting/enrolment night  
Monday  9 September Demo:  Christine Varley – Animal Portraits  
Wednesday 11 September Painting/enrolment morning 
Monday 16 September Painting night 
Monday 23 September Painting night 

Wednesday 25 September Painting morning 
Monday  30 September Painting night 
October 2024 
Monday  7 October Annual General Meeting 7 pm 
Wednesday 9 October Painting morning 
Monday  14 October Painting night 
Monday  21 October Painting night 
Wednesday 23 October Painting morning 
Monday  28 October Demo: John Hopkins - Watercolour 
November 2024 

Monday  4 November Painting night 
Monday   11 November Painting night 
Wednesday 13 November Painting morning 
Monday  18 November Demo: Kara Strachan - Acrylics 
Monday  25 November Painting night 
Wednesday 27 November Painting morning 
December 2024 
Monday 2 December Painting night 
Monday  9 December Painting night 
Wednesday 11 December Painting morning 

Monday 16 December Christmas Party and Quiz Night 
Monday  23 December  No meeting  
Wednesday 25 December  No meeting – Bank Holiday 
Monday  30 December No meeting 
January 2025 
Monday  6 January Painting night 
Wednesday 8 January Painting morning 
Monday 13 January Demo:  Andrew Geeson - Watercolour 
Monday 20 January Painting night 
Wednesday 22 January Painting morning 

Monday 27 January Painting night 
February 2025 
Monday 3 February Painting night 
Monday 10 February Demo:  Surenne Marshall - Oil 
Wednesday 12 February Painting morning 
Monday 17 February Painting night 
Monday  24 February Painting night 
Wednesday 26 February Painting morning 



March 2025 
Monday 3 March Painting night 
Monday  10 March Painting night 
Wednesday 12 March Painting morning 

Monday 17 March Painting night 
Monday  24 March Painting night 
Wednesday 26 March Painting morning 
Monday  31 March Demo: Amanda Jackson - Acrylics 
April 2025 
Monday  7 April Painting night 
Wednesday  9 April Painting morning 
Monday  14 April Painting night 
Friday 18 April Exhibition set up; Members’ Preview Evening  
Saturday 19 April Easter Exhibition  
Sunday 20 April Easter Exhibition 

Monday  21 April Easter Exhibition and take down (after 4 pm) 
Wednesday 23 April Painting morning 
Monday 28 April Painting night 
May 2025 
Monday  5 May  No meeting – Bank Holiday 
Monday 12 May Painting night 
Wednesday 14 May Painting morning 
Monday 19 May Painting night 
Monday 26 May No meeting – Bank Holiday 
Wednesday 28 May  Painting morning 

June 2025 
Monday  2 June Painting night 
Monday  9 June Painting night 
Wednesday 11 June Painting morning 
Monday 16 June Demo: Richard Hammond - Watercolour 
Monday 23 June Painting night 
Wednesday 25 June Painting morning 
Monday 30 June Painting night 
July 2025 
Monday 7 July Demo: Sue Gardner – Acrylics (tbc) 

Wednesday 9 July Painting morning 
Monday 14 July Painting night 
Monday 21 July Painting night 
Wednesday 23 July Painting morning 
Monday 28 July Painting night 
August 2025 
Wednesday 13 August Painting morning 
Wednesday 27 August Painting morning – last of season 
September 2025 
Monday  1 September 2025-26 Season start date. Painting/enrolment night  

 


